1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CARAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
SPECIFICATIONS*
Watts 36.75
Lumens 4659.95
Efficacy 126.8
Replaces Up To 150W MH

MOUNTED AT 8 FEET
4RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
B - 120 - 277V*LED40
*Standard Configuration.
5K - 5000K* GRY - GRAY*
PC-PHOTOCELL* FR-FROSTED LENS*
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. FINISH PHOTOCELL LENS TYPE
BL1
BL1-LED40   |   LED BARN/AREA LIGHT
OTHER MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE
(V)
INPUT
POWER (W)
LIGHT
OUTPUT
EFFICACY
(Lm/W) PF THD CCT (K) CRI
BL1-LED40-B-5K-XXX-XX-XX 120-277 36.75 4659.95 126.8 12.15 0.989 4929 83.9
LEGEND
B - 120V–277V
5K - 5000K
XXX - HOUSING FINISH
XX- LIGHTING CONTROLS (PHOTOCELLS)
XX - LENS TYPE (FROSTED)
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPARATELY
90° aluminum anodized arm in grey finish
CHECK THE ACCESSORIES YOU WISH TO ORDER: